
Kreisindividualmeisterschaften Helmstedt Nachwuchs
Grasleben / 01.09.2024 Platzierungen

Jungen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Oliver Weglowski/Mykola Kocherha TSV Grasleben / TSV Germania Helmstedt

2 Luis Starodubow/Rafael Ende Velpker SV

Jungen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Mykola Kocherha (UA) TSV Germania Helmstedt

2 Fjonn Kramer TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre

3 Oliver Weglowski TSV Grasleben

4 Luis Starodubow Velpker SV

5 Rafael Ende Velpker SV

6 Matteo Iaia Velpker SV

Jungen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lino Schmidt/Delian Kistner Velpker SV

2 Damian Eble/Jona Schlie TuS Essenrode / TSV Germania Helmstedt

3 Adis Sata/Matteo Iaia Velpker SV

3 Jona Bormann/Jonah Meyer TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre

Jungen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lino Schmidt Velpker SV

2 Jona Bormann TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre

3 Damian Eble TuS Essenrode

3 Jonah Meyer TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre

5 Adis Sata Velpker SV

5 Jona Schlie TSV Germania Helmstedt

7 Delian Kistner Velpker SV

7 Neo Legin TSV Grasleben

9 Silas Schaefer Velpker SV

Jungen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Otto Ameis/Niklas Kwast TSV Germania Helmstedt

2 Tim Klabis/Elias Meyer Velpker SV

3 Lisa Schwärzel/Philip Uhlmann TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre

3 Florian Dettlaff/Leon Wende TSV Germania Helmstedt

5 Tom Sandmann/Simon Pieper Velpker SV

Jungen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Niklas Kwast TSV Germania Helmstedt

2 Elias Meyer Velpker SV

3 Otto Ameis TSV Germania Helmstedt

3 Florian Dettlaff TSV Germania Helmstedt

5 Tim Klabis Velpker SV

5 Leon Wende TSV Germania Helmstedt

7 Simon Pieper Velpker SV

7 Tom Sandmann Velpker SV

7 Philip Uhlmann TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre

10 Josua Prestini TuS Essenrode

10 Edward Rus Velpker SV
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Kreisindividualmeisterschaften Helmstedt Nachwuchs
Grasleben / 01.09.2024 Platzierungen

Jungen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Collin Sandmann/Max Apostel Velpker SV / TSV Grasleben

2 Oleksandr Kocherha/Oliver Sprangel TSV Germania Helmstedt

3 Theodor Seder/Liam Jayden Arnold TSV Grasleben

3 Robert Ebering/Fiona Höltgebaum TSV Grasleben

5 Leon Giese/Luca-Maximilian Bertram TSV Grasleben

5 Aaron Rudics/Patrick Schmidt TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre / Velpker SV

5 Julian Hesse/Luc Yavis Curtis Weiß TSV Grasleben

Jungen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Oleksandr Kocherha (UA) TSV Germania Helmstedt

2 Max Apostel TSV Grasleben

3 Luca-Maximilian Bertram TSV Grasleben

3 Collin Sandmann Velpker SV

5 Liam Jayden Arnold TSV Grasleben

5 Theodor Seder TSV Grasleben

7 Robert Ebering TSV Grasleben

7 Aaron Rudics TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre

7 Oliver Sprangel TSV Germania Helmstedt

10 Leon Giese TSV Grasleben

10 Julian Hesse TSV Grasleben

10 Luc Yavis Curtis Weiß TSV Grasleben

13 Patrick Schmidt Velpker SV

Mädchen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Fiona Höltgebaum TSV Grasleben

2 Mia-Thalia Körner TSV Grasleben

3 Ines Russo TuS Essenrode

3 Lisa Schwärzel TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre

5 Lara Bock TSV Grasleben

5 Lena Weglowski TSV Grasleben

7 Charlotte Bachmann TSV Grasleben

7 Luna Seifert TSV Grasleben
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